
Full Name Skill Description Email Phone
Anderson, Elena Math Tutor elanderson@bellaliant.net (506) 365-7370

ARAGHI, Elnaz Math Tutor elnazphs@yahoo.com (506) 455-4466

BATT, Kelly Math Tutor kelly.a.batt@gmail.com (506) 206-1431

BREEN, PATRICK M. Math Tutor PATRICK.BREEN@nbed.nb.ca (506) 999-0657

Doherty, Heather Math Tutor heather.doherty@nbed.nb.ca (506) 454-2579

DUNPHY, Lori Math Tutor hibou678@gmail.com (506) 451-5304

ELVIN, Scott Math Tutor scott.elvin@gmail.com (506) 450-5989

HAWKINS-SCOTT, Deanna Math Tutor dfhscott@gmail.com (506) 440-0707

Hersey, Tiffany Math Tutor tiffih@gmail.com (506) 262-4833

Johnson, Jill Math Tutor jm2johns@hotmail.com (506) 471-0977

Keays, Melinda Math Tutor melinda.keays@gmail.com (506) 790-0748

Lamrock, Patrick Math Tutor plamrock@live.com (506) 461-1828

Langille, Adam Math Tutor langillejadam@hotmail.com (506) 260-4729

MacDonald, Geoffrey Math Tutor mr.gdmacdonald@gmail.com (506) 261-0247

MacLean, Ashley Math Tutor ashley_anne_10@hotmail.com (506) 447-2531

MARSTON, Lisa Math Tutor lisa.marston@rogers.com (506) 208-1801

McKAY, Julie Math Tutor julieannmckay@gmail.com (506) 369-2597

McMurtrie, Carisa Math Tutor mcmurtriecarisa1@gmail.com (506) 292-9099

Nicoll, Matthew Math Tutor m.nicoll@unb.ca (506) 478-2372

PEREZ, Lindsay Math Tutor Mrslindsayperez@gmail.com (506) 260-8444

Smith, Caitlyn Math Tutor Caitlyn_h_g@hotmail.com (506) 476-5273

Smith, Kelda Math Tutor keldasmith@gmail.com (506) 440-3476

Sparkes, Pamela Math Tutor pamela.sparkes@nbed.nb.ca (506) 472-1160

Tozer, Breanne Math Tutor breanne.tozer@gmail.com (506) 454-4412

TREMBLAY, Patti Math Tutor pattitremblay@hotmail.com (506) 444-1143

Willigar, L. Janel Math Tutor janelwilligar@gmail.com (506) 388-9772


